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SODAS /SOFT DRINKS/ALKOHOLFREIE GETRANKE

SODAS EN BOUTEILLE 4,5
Bottled Softdrinks/ Softdrinks in der Flasche

SODAS EN BOITE 6,5
Canned Softdrinks/ Softdrinks in der Dose

RED BULL
12,5

EAUX MINERALE/MINERAL WATER/MINERALWASSER

EAU MINERALE PLATE (90 cb) 5
Still Mineral Water / Stilles Mineralwasser

EAU MINERALE PLATE (1,5L) 5,5
Still Mineral Water/Stilles Mineralwasser

EAU MINERALE PLATE (0,51L) 3,5
Still Mineral Water/ Stilles Mineralwasser

EAU MINERALE GAZEIFIEE (1 L) 6
Sparkling Mineral Water/ Mineralwasser mit Kohlenséure

PRIX EN DINARS/ PRICES IN DINARS/ PREISE IN DINARS



CAFE & THE / COFFEE & TEA/KAFFEE & TEE

CAFE EXPRESS CIAMBO .
Espresso Coffee CIAMBO/ Espresso CIAMBO &le

CAFE EXPRESS KIMBO NAPOLI
Espresso Coffee KIMBO/ Espresso NAPOLI
CAPPUCCINO CIAMBO/KIMBO .

CHOCOLAT CHAUD
Hot Chocolate/ Heille Schokolade

THE INFUSION
Brewed Tea/ Aufgegossener Tee

JUS / JUICE/SAFT

JUS D'ORANGE FRAIS
Fresh Orange Juice/ Frischer Orangensaft

JUS DE PAMPLEMOUSSE
Fresh Grapefruit Juice/ Frischer Grapefruitsaft

COCKTAILS DE FRUITS
Fruit Cocktail/ Friichte Cocktail

SIROP MENTHE OU GRENADINE
Mint or Pomegranate Syrup/ Minze oder Grenadine Sirup

PRIX EN DINARS/ PRICES IN DINARS/ PREISE IN DINARS

7,5

7,5

10

3,5



BIERES/BEER/BIER
CELTIA EN BOUTEILLE

Bottled/Flasche

BECK'S EN BOUTEILLE

Bottled/Flasche

BECK’S EN BOITE
Canned/Dose

CELTIA PRESSION
Draft/Fass

CELTIA PRESSION
Draft/Fass

HEINEKEN PRESSION
Draft/Fass

HEINEKEN PRESSION
Draft/Fass

HEINEKEN EN BOITE
Canned/Dose

HEINEKEN EN BOUTEILLE

Bottled/Flasche
BIERE SANS-ALCOOL

Alcohol Free Beer/ Alkoholfreies Bier

AMSTEL BOUTEILLE
Bottled/Flasche

PRIX EN DINARS/ PRICES IN DINARS/ PREISE IN DINARS

(32 d)

(30 cl)

(24 cl)

(50 cl)

(32 d)

(50 cl)

(32cl)

(32 cl)

(32 d)

(33 cl)

(33cl)

11

10

10

13

10

11

10

10



VINS ROSES / ROSE WINE/ROSE WEIN

JOUR & NUIT (75 d) 69
JOUR & NUIT (37 ) 39
JOUR & NUIT (18,75 cl) 22
SOLTANE (75 dl) 79
SOLTANE (37,5 cl) 42
DESIR ROSE (75 cl) 69
MAGON SIGNATURE ROSE (75 dl) 59
DRINK PINK (75 dl) 62

VINS ROUGES / RED WINE / ROTWEIN

MAGON (75 cl) 59
MAGON (37 d) 35
JOUR & NUIT (18,75 cl) 22
SHADRAPA (75 cl) 89
KURUBIS (75 cl) 92
KURUBIS (50 cl) 72
KAPRICE (75 cl) 105

VINS BLANCS /WHITE WINE / WEISS WEIN

JOUR & NUIT (75 cl) 69
JOUR & NUIT (37 cl) 39
JOUR & NUIT (18,75 cl) 22
SHADRAPA (75 cl) 89
KURUBIS (75 cl) 92
KURUBIS (50 cl) 72
DOMAINE CLIPEA CHARDONNAY (75 cl) 59
DIDONA BLANC (75 cl) 79
THE GREAT WHITE - CHARDONNAY (75 CL) 62
THE MAD CAT - MUSCAT (75 CL) 62
KERKOUANE BLANC SEC (75 CL) 89
KISS - VIN MOUSSEUX (75 CL) 98

PRIX EN DINARS/ PRICES IN DINARS/ PREISE IN DINARS



APERITIFS, DIGESTIFS, VIN MOUSSEUX
APERITIF/LIQUEURS/SPARKLING WINE
APERITIF/LIKOR/SEKT

RICARD, PASTIS (4 d) 18
MUSCAT DE CARTHAGE (4 d) 12
BOUKHA (4 d) 12
MARTINI ROUGE OU BLANC / RED OR WHITE (5 ) 18
CAMPARI (5 dl) 22
WHISKY JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL (4 d) 45
WHISKY JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL (4 d) 30
WHISKY JB (4 d) 28
WHISKY BALLANTINES (4 d) 28
VODKA ABSOLUT VANILIA (4 dl) 25
VODKA ABSOLUT (4 d) 25
VODKA GREY GOOSE (4 d) 35
GIN GORDON DRY (4 dl) 25
GIN MAYFAIR (4 d) 15
GIN TANQUERY (4 d) 30
RHUM NEGRITA ROUGE OU BLANC 2,5 d) 12
BACARDI RHUM 2,5 d) 18
HAVANA CLUB 2,5 Cl) 20
THIBARINE 2,5 dl) 12
COINTREAU 2,5 d) 22

PRIX EN DINARS/ PRICES IN DINARS/ PREISE IN DINARS



